Model Ic Ip Unit Vdc
IES-060-30 15 30 Adc 14~60 Vdc
Integrated Servo Drive IES-060-30
Copley Controls, 20 Dan Road, Suite 3, Canton, MA 02021, USA	 Tel: 781-828-8090	 Fax: 781-828-6547
P/N 16-120779 Rev AA               		   Page 1 of 14
DESCRIPTION
IES-060-30 is a single-board servo drive designed for mounting on motors or in robotic
joints. A cutout in the center allows power and network cables to pass through.

16-120779 Document Revision History
Revision Date Remarks
00 January 10, 2019 Initial release
01 February 8, 2019 Added details for connectors and signals, update serial input
02 February 13, 2019 Added RoHS info and a watermark
03 July 25, 2019 Removed the watermark, updated thermal pad mounting graphic
04 Septermber 24, 2019 Corrected analog input to 12 bits
AA July 23, 2021 Pre-production revision-Changed revision to pre-production naming
convention, added overvoltage warnings to several sections
CONNECTOR KIT: IES-CK
IES-060-30
Connector
Kit
QTY REF NAME DESCRIPTION MDFGR: PART NUMBER
1 J1,J2 Motor, Power Tool Wago: 106388
1 J3 I/O Connector, socket, single row, 1.25 mm, 10 pos Hirose: DF13-10S-1.25C
1 J7 Encoder 1 Abs Connector, socket, single row, 1.25 mm, 8 pos Hirose: DF13-8S-1.25C
1 J4 Encoder 2 Inc Connector, socket, single row, 1.25 mm, 5 pos Hirose: DF13-5S-1.25C
1 J5 Halls Connector, socket, single row, 1.25 mm, 5 pos Hirose: DF13-5S-1.25C
1 J6 Brake Connector, socket, single row, 1.25 mm, 2 pos Hirose: DF13-2S-1.25C
2 J9,J10 EtherCAT IN,OUT Connector, socket, single row, 1.25 mm, 4 pos Hirose: DF13-4S-1.25C
38
J3, J4, J5,
J6, J7, J9,
J10
Crimp socket, 26~30 AWG, gold Hirose: DF13-2630SCFA
13 White Flying Lead with socket at both ends, 26 AWG, gold, 12” Hirose: H4BBG-10112-W6
3 Red Flying Lead with socket at both ends, 26 AWG, gold, 12” Hirose: H4BBG-10112-R6
4 Black Flying Lead with socket at both ends, 26 AWG, gold, 12” Hirose: H4BBG-10112-B6
1